TRS SERIES
DIGITAL ENCAPSULATED
CYCLE TIME DELAY MODULE
ON/OFF RECYCLE
Upon application of power to the input terminals, the ON delay begins and
the output contact transfers. Upon completion of the ON delay, the output
contact reverts back to its original position and the OFF delay begins. Upon
completion of the OFF delay, the output contact again transfer and the cycle

6.2 Storage Temperature: -30°C to +85°C
6.3 Humidity: 95% Relative, Non-Condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT
VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT CYCLE 1ST TIME
RANGE
2ND TIME
RANGE
TRS 1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28
VDC
3 - 5 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
9 - 36 VDC
0  -  Both Delays
    Local Adj.
0A-  1st Delay Fixed
    2nd Delay Local Adj.
0B-  1st Delay Local Adj.
    2nd Delay Fixed
0C-  1st Delay Ext. Adj.
        2nd Delay Local Adj.
0D-  1st Delay Local Adj.
        2nd Delay Ext. Adj.
1  -   Both Delays
    Factory Fixed
1A-  1st Delay Fixed
        2nd Delay Ext. Adj.
1B-  1st Delay Ext. Adj.
        2nd Delay Fixed
2   -  Both Delays Ext. Adj.
1 - On
Time First
2 - Off
Time First
See Time Delay
Range Chart
External Adjustments Shown  Local Adjustments Shown
TIME DIA�RAM
APPLICATION OF
INPUT PO� ER
N.O.
OFF
TIME ON
TIME
RESET
APPLICATION OF
INPUT PO� ER
TIME DIA�RAM
N.O.
ON